Event Name: 2024 WIAA D3 Sectional - Solon Springs/Northwood
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Boys Varsity

Rank Adj
Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 (<5)
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 (<5)
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 49

Tortoise and Hare

Bib

91
188
145
159
155
132
104
166
100
198

99
150

96
160
128

94
189

95
167
101

90
139
130
158
196
191
129
114
156

93
197
200
138
178
177
173
135
126
103
157
125
187
148
199
144
169
170
131
136
186

98

Name

Isaac Dickenson
Gavin Stewart
Tommy Dettinger
Zane Mattson
Dakota Nelson
Jaden Reed
Blake Patterson
Josh Hartke
Oliver Gariepy
Logan Christel
Dominic Fox

Ben Giesregen
Jacob Taggart
Tanner Morley
Preston Eldred
Silas Kidder
Owen Stibak
Taven Nelson
Noah Hartke
Isaiah Morales
Isaiah Ahlberg
Jayden Oscar
Chase Hauck
Christian Greener
Dalton Anderson
Kaden White
Jackson Griffin
Quinn Widiker
Wyatt Chartrand
Blaise Kiddder
Dylan Christel
Spencer Palmer
Cooper Michalski
Sawyer Peck
Cade Lauren
Brenden Aukee
Matthew Hirtreiter
Rykar Ebert
Ashton Patterson
Elliot Erickson
Connor Ptacek
Nolan Posewitz
Bryce McNulty
Will Malmin

Ben Dettinger
Hunter Schroeder
Dominick Spafford
Brett Mikolon
Austin Hoffman
Seth Meyers
Kasyn Fisher

Team

Solon
Ladysmith
Cumberland
Frederic/Luck
Flambeau
Cameron
Unity
Grantsburg
Unity

Shell Lake
Unity
Drummond
Solon
Frederic/Luck
Cameron
Solon
Ladysmith
Solon
Grantsburg
Unity

Solon
Chequamegon
Cameron
Frederic/Luck
Shell Lake
Ladysmith
Cameron
Webster
Frederic/Luck
Solon

Shell Lake
Shell Lake
Chequamegon
Hurley
Hurley
Hurley
Chequamegon
Cameron
Unity
Frederic/Luck
Bruce
Ladysmith
Cumberland
Shell Lake
Cumberland
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Cameron
Chequamegon
Ladysmith
Unity

10of2

Gun
Elapsed
16:00.1

16:06.3
16:35.2
16:35.2
16:38.0
16:40.1
16:41.5
16:42.7
16:44.4
16:44.7
16:50.5
17:01.0
17:01.6
17:211
17:28.1
17:51.3
17:55.2
18:03.3
18:06.9
18:10.7
18:11.4
18:12.0
18:14.7
18:16.3
18:18.3
18:21.9
18:23.3
18:25.1
18:26.4
18:32.6
18:33.2
18:34.0
18:34.4
18:35.2
18:38.0
18:43.7
18:46.8
18:49.5
18:49.8
18:50.4
18:52.9
18:55.8
18:57.7
18:58.9
19:02.1
19:02.2
19:05.6
19:06.7
19:11.9
19:12.6
19:13.4

Pace

00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:05:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:

Gen
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Finishers: 97 of 100

Grade

12
12
11
11
12
10
12
1"
10
12
10
10
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
9

11
12
12
12
12
9

11
11
9

10
10
11
11
10
12
10
9

12
9

9

11
10
10
1"
9

10
12
11
12
10
11

10/26/2024 3:29:40 PM



Event Name: 2024 WIAA D3 Sectional - Solon Springs/Northwood
Finishers Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua, LLC
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2

RACE MANAGEMENT, LLC.

Division: Boys Varsity

Rank Adj
Place

52 50
53 51
54 52
55 (<5)
56 53
57 54
58 55
59 56
60 57
61 58
62 59
63 60
64 (<5)
65 61
66 62
67 63
68 64
69 65
70 (<5)
71 66
72 67
73 68
74 69
75 70
76 71
77 72
78 73
79 74
80 75
81 76
82 77
83 (<5)
84 78
85 79
86 (<5)
87 (<5)
88 (<5)
89 (<5)
90 80
91 (<5)
92 (<5)
93 81
94 (<5)
95 82
96 (<5)
97 (<5)

Tortoise and Hare

Bib

143
153
162

97
201
127
168
110
190
112
113
202
193
147
137
141
111
161
123
179
165
154
151
175
109
115
152
146
140

92
164
195
176
174
122
107
108
124
102
182
192
149
181
185
183
184

Name

Ashton Brannan
Rory Krueger
Micah Rosenau
Daniel Truchon
Connor Schrankel
Franklin Eldred
Matt Michaels
Jamison Mogen
Camdyn Voight
Ben Pardun

Josh Smith
Obediah Weideman
Dayton Schock
Torin Fountaine
Bently Jorgensen
Noah Siegmann
Joe Morris

Jacob Pedersen
Quintin Bresette
Jeremiah Wallis
Jaxon Finch
Wyatt Wiezorek
Adam Kostka
Brian Geach

Josh Formanek
Rene Wright
Cameron Krueger
Jayden Eagleman
Zachery Roberts
Brody Hankins
Lars Bergman
Luis Segura-Martell
Bennett Holm
Evan Corullo
adrien antiel

Erik Maki

Owen Markin
Andrew Amundson
William Olson
Darian Goodsky
Gus Josephson
Collin Viellieuz
Gary Clause
Charles Bollerud
Ninde Goodsky
Charles Trepanier

Team

Cumberland
Drummond
Frederic/Luck
South Shore
Shell Lake
Cameron
Grantsburg
Webster
Ladysmith
Webster
Webster

Shell Lake
Mellen
Cumberland
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Webster
Frederic/Luck
Bayfield
Hurley
Grantsburg
Drummond
Drummond
Hurley
Webster
Webster
Drummond
Cumberland
Chequamegon
Solon
Grantsburg
Mercer

Hurley

Hurley
Bayfield
Washburn
Washburn
Bruce

Unity

Lac Courte Oreilles
Mellen
Cumberland
Lac Courte Oreilles
Ladysmith

Lac Courte Oreilles
Lac Courte Oreilles

20f2

Gun
Elapsed
19:14.7

19:22.7
19:30.7
19:31.7
19:36.5
19:38.3
19:41.3
19:42.3
19:53.4
20:01.1
20:01.6
20:03.4
20:05.8
20:06.5
20:13.3
20:15.1
20:15.3
20:18.5
20:23.2
20:30.0
20:30.5
20:46.2
20:46.3
20:56.5
20:56.9
21:01.4
21:15.4
21:22.4
21:23.9
21:45.4
21:47.9
22:02.6
22:03.6
22:27.4
22:27.5
22:35.1
22:40.2
22:46.4
23:00.3
23:31.3
24:17.3
25:22.9
27:39.6
30:32.9
30:42.4
33:40.5

Pace

00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:06:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:07:
00:08:
00:08:
00:09:
00:09:
00:10:

Gen
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Finishers: 97 of 100

Grade

12
9
12
12
12
9
12
1"
10
12
12
11
11
12
9
11
10
10
12
12
10
11
9
10
11
12
12
10
10
9
9
12
11
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
12
10
1"
9
9
11
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